Name of the Insurer: Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co. Ltd
Registration No.102 and Date of Registration with the IRDAI:23.10.2000
FORM NL-9-PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING SCHEDULE
PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
[As certified by the Management]

Royal Sundaram

Shareholder

As at 31st March 2022

As at 31st March 2021

Number of Shares

% of Holding

Number of Shares

% of Holding

Promoters

Indian

269400000

60

269400000

60

Foreign

179600000

40

179600000

40

Investors*

Indian

Foreign

Others (to be specified e.g.

ESOP etc.)

TOTAL

449000000

100

449000000

100

Notes: -

Investors as defined under IRDAI (Transfer of Equity Shares of Insurance Companies) Regulations, 2015 and as

amended from time to time




