Name of the Insurer: Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co. Ltd

 $\label{lem:Registration No.102} \textbf{ and Date of } \textbf{ Registration with the IRDAI:23.10.2000}$

FORM NL-9-PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING SCHEDULE

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

[As certified by the Management]



Shareholder	As at 31st March 2022		As at 31st March 2021	
	Number of Shares	% of Holding	Number of Shares	% of Holding
Promoters				
· Indian	269400000	60	269400000	60
· Foreign	179600000	40	179600000	40
Investors*				
· Indian				
· Foreign				
Others (to be specified e.g. ESOP etc.)				
TOTAL	449000000	100	449000000	100

Notes:

Investors as defined under IRDAI (Transfer of Equity Shares of Insurance Companies) Regulations, 2015 and as amended from time to time